QUICK M IKE
293Series (MDQ)

Ons pasmMelleHns 3akasa - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

Ref. No. 293-20-1999-MAR 1/3

293> 1) — X (MDQ)

g9

740

KEY Tev AL PART NAME CODE NO. - kNo. -
NO. No.
293-667 293-668 293-669
BRFEX 5 MDQ-55M MDQ-80M MDQ-105M
CATEGORY 293-677 293-678 293-679
MDQ-2.2"M MDQ-3.2"M MDQ-4.2"M
1 | A4 krTyva BUSH 309269 1
2 | Ox/\vFy PACKING 309492 2
3 |[ZREY RV Assy SPINDLE ASSY 982745 3
31 [REV RV SPINDLE 309493 3-1
3-2 [AT —JI MR1252 SCALE 02ACA552 3-2
4 [ASMAEE-ZX SLIDER 309271 4
5 |ANAINMERILE(M3x6)  |BOLT (M3x6) 304364 5
6 |F1TEY (¢ 2x15) PARALLEL PIN (¢ 2x15) 309288 6
7 | AB7TEHR U (M2x2) |[SETSCREW  (M2x2) 309289 7
8 |IRHIER Ass'y DETECTOR ASSY 982746 8
8-1 [7Uw FAssy GRID ASSY 982747 8-1
8-2 | 1R/ \REN{THR HOLDER PLATE,GIB 309496 8-2
8-3 [ AR—Y— SPACER 309499 8-3
8-4 |7y FZ#IR SPRING 309497 8-4
85 |7 Uy FIEZIR/IR SPRING 309498 8-5
8-6 [~/ U (M1.4x2) SCREW _ (M1.4x2) 353335 8-6
8-7 [FEZE (FU1.4) WASHER 353341 8-7
9 AN/ LU (M1.7x35) |SCREW (M1.7x3.5) 309290 9
10 [FE D& Assy FEEDING UNIT ASSY 982647 10
101 [EDF v FEED NUT 309279 10-1

QUICK M

293Series (MDQ)

IKE

Ref. No. 293-20-1999-MAR 1/3

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru
www.mitutoyo-tools.ru

2933/ 1) — X (MDQ)

TJ4v9II470



